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SL.No

1

10

Capid

CAP22MDO000157
CAP22MD000409
CAP22MD000348
CAP22MD000259
CAP22MD000213
CAP22MD000214
CAP22MD000327
CAP22ML000448
CAP22MD000430

CAP22ML000466

Name of Student

ABEER PK

AJILSHA. P

ASHLY C S

CHITHRA GOPINATH

DEEPA.M.I

FAHAD S

FATHIMA SANAT P

FAWAZ P

JUMANA HASEEN K

KAVYAM P

Category
MUSLIM
MUSLIM

ETB
OPEN
OPEN

MUSLIM
MUSLIM
MUSLIM
MUSLIM

OPEN

Admitted Category
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
MANAGEMENT
OPEN
OPEN
COMMUNITY
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

\ 4>
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CAP22MD000164

CAP22MD000176

CAP22MD000108

CAP22ML000445

CAP22MD000410

CAP22MD000112

CAP22MD000226

CAP22MDO000334

CAP22MD000120

CAP22MD000335

CAP22MDO000219

CAP22ML000476

CAP22MDO000145

CAP22MDO000276

CAP22MD000170

CAP22ML000503

gin/pages/view_admitted2022.php?pgm=1

KRISHNAPRIYA K

MEHROOF JUNAID P

MOHAMMED SUHAIL

NANDA P

NISHA VENUGOPAL M

NOURIN SHARAF.K

PRASEETHA R P

PRAVEEN PAUL

QAMARIYATT

RAFA ABOOBACKER

RASEEL K P

SABIRA K

SAKKIRA P

SHAHALA C C

SHAHLA M

SHAIJU V

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

DV

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

SC

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

OPEN
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27 CAP22MD000324 SHIFANA MOIDEEN KUTTY MUSLIM OPEN

28 CAP22MD000321 SHUJIKV OBH OPEN

29 CAP22MDO000119 SMITHA GEORGE OPEN MANAGEMENT
30 CAP22MD000384 SRUTHI K OPEN MANAGEMENT
31 CAP22MD000205 SULFATH P MUSLIM COMMUNITY
32 CAP22MD000319 SUMAN BUSTHANA C K MUSLIM OPEN
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